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Panholzer, Rudolf 
Chair 
SP/Pz 

656-2154/2278 
rpanholzer@nps.navy.mil 

 
Agrawal, Brij 
Professor 
AA/Ag   
656-3338 
agrawal@nps.navy.mil 

Eagle, James N. 
Professor 
OR/Er 
656-2654 
jeagle@nps.navy.mil 

Loomis, Herschel H. 
Professor 
EC/Lm 
656-3214 
hloomis@nps.navy.mil 

Bachelor, J. M., Maj, USAF 
Military Instructor 
SP/Bj 
656-2819 
jmbachel@nps.navy.mil 

Fouts, Douglas J. 
Associate Professor 
EC/Fs 
656-2852 
dfouts@nps.navy.mil 

Michael, Sherif N. 
Associate Professor 
EC/Mi 
656-2252 
michael@nps.navy.mil 

Betterton, T., RADM, USN (Ret.) 
Naval Space Technology Chair  
Professor 
SP/Bc 
656-3765 
tcbetter@nps.navy.mil 
 

Gopinath, Ashok 
Associate Professor 
ME/Gk 
656-3400 
gopinath@nps.navy.mil 

Olsen, Richard C. 
Associate Professor 
PH/Os 
656-2019 
olsen@nps.navy.mil 

Biblarz, Oscar 
Professor 
AA/Bi 
656-3096 
obiblarz@nps.navy.mil 

Higgins, Sue L., CDR, USN 
Military Instructor 
IS 
656-3596 
slhiggins@nps.navy.mil 

Powers, John P. 
Distinguished Professor 
EC/Po 
656-2679 
jpowers@nps.navy.mil 

Boger, Dan 
Professor 
IS/Bo 
656-3671/2607 
dboger@nps.navy.mil 

Kertesz, Tom 
Lockheed/Martin Chair 
Professor (alternate) 
SP 
656-2278 
tkertesz@stanfordalumni.org 

Racoosin, Charles M. 
Naval Space Command 
Academic Chair Professor 
SP/CR 
656-2231 
cmracoos@nps.navy.mil 

Danielson, Donald A. 
Professor 
MA/Dd 
656-2622 
dad@nps.navy.mil 

Kretzmann, Dave F. 
NRO/Aerospace Chair 
SP/Kd 
656-3541 
dfkretzm@nps.navy.mil 

Rhoades, Mark, CDR, USN 
Program Officer 
Code 31 
656-2492 
mmrhoade@nps.navy.mil 

Durkee, Phil 
Professor 
MR/De 
656-3465 
durkee@nps.navy.mil 

Leonard, Barry 
Lecturer 
AA/Lb 
656-3012 
bal@allera.net 

Ross, Alan 
TENCAP Chair Professor 
SP/Ra 
656-3769 
Aross@nps.navy.mil 
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Ross, Isaac M. 
Associate Professor 
AA/Ro 
656-2074 
imross@nps.navy.mil 

Walters, Donald L. 
Professor 
PH/We 
656-2267 
walters@nps.navy.mil 

Whitmore, Stephen A. 
NASA Chair Professor 
SP/Tw 
656-4178 
sawhitm@nps.navy.mil 

Trask, David 
MASINT Chair Professor 
PH 
656-2219 
dmtrask@nps.navy.mil 

Weatherford, Todd R. 
Associate Professor 
EC/Wt 
656-3044 
trweathe@nps.navy.mil 

Wilson, Lonnie 
Research Associate Professor 
EC/Wi 
656-2838 
wilson@nps.navy.mil 

Wadsworth, v. Donald 
Senior Lecturer 
EC/Wd 
656-3456 
Dwadsworth@nps.navy.mil 

Welch, Joe 
Lecturer 
IS 
656-3009 
wwelch@nps.navy.mil 

 

   

   

   


